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TYPE OF FILTER H 204

EGNAR
CONSTRUCTION MADE WITH

TOLERANCES +/- 2mm

                         NET   BRT

WEIGHT (KG): 700 750

FILTER PARAMETERS

RAL COLOR
NO. OF CARTRIDGES

FILTER TYPE H2

4
7038Inlet (one blinded) Outlet (one blinded)

2137

1553

794

314

294

694

2394


